
Layout Studio



Designed for the person, the landscape, and the world 
 

It’s easy for anyone to find a work base  
in Layout Studio. It integrates with 
personalised work tools and storage from 
across our product portfolio, and can take 
many forms across the office landscape 
in both seated and standing heights. 
Layout Studio’s choices, from individual 
workstations and benching, to meeting 
tables, private offices and standing height 
options, play well with organisations too. 
It lets them scale up or down as needed, 
and accommodate local preferences 
within a global system.



Layout Studio

The best benching systems should adapt to the needs of any 
organisation and its people. Layout Studio was designed for the 
person, to go across the office landscape, and it’s also available 
around the globe. Offices aren’t static, so furniture inside 
shouldn’t be either, which is exactly why Layout Studio can 
be reconfigured as future needs arise.

INTO THE
FUTURE

AROUND 
THE WORLD

ACROSS THE 
LANDSCAPE

ABOUT 
THE PERSON



Design Story

Benching is one of the most widely used applications in today’s 
office. As teams condense into smaller workstations, there’s a 
growing need for systems that support individual preferences, 
apply across the landscape, and adapt to meet future needs. 
Initially developed by our International R&D teams in Europe  
and Asia, Layout Studio’s design was driven by global research.  
It is available on six continents and brings harmony to 
workplaces, wherever they’re located, while allowing each  
one to maintain its unique local identity.





Combine Layout Studio desks and a Layout Studio credenza to 
create an effective workspace for a team with integrated storage.



About the Person

Layout Studio lets people edit their space in a personal way.  
By adding work tools from across our product portfolio such as 
storage, task lights or monitor arms, the individual can fine-tune 
and adjust each work area as needed. The organisation achieves 
spatial efficiency, and the person maintains a sense of autonomy.



Combine Layout Studio with Ratio sit-stand desks to create a 
neighbourhood for a team with varied working requirements. 





Across the Landscape

With an extensive vocabulary available in both seated and 
standing heights, Layout Studio applies in settings across the 
office landscape, from individual workspaces to benching to 
private offices and project team tables. Its vast range of choices 
and ability to scale up or down means that Layout Studio can  
be responsive to the needs of individuals and teams and  
change as those needs evolve.



At standing height, Layout Studio can create a breakout or collaborative 
area for impromptu meetings or as a drop-in workpoint. 





Use Layout Studio tables to create meeting areas where people can gather to share ideas away from the 
desk. The addition of a credenza brings both practical storage and visual interest to the landscape.



Use Layout Studio’s Aero leg to create 
simple yet sophisticated workspaces.



Around the World

Working styles across the world fully informed the design 
of Layout Studio. Starting with a universal foundation, the 
system incorporates subtle changes that make sense for 
different cultures and countries. The outcome is consistent 
form and function that translates across the globe.



Layout Workwall

Use Layout Workwall to create welcoming private offices with 
storage and display space which complement the desking.  
In open plan settings, Workwall can be used as a way of 
integrating additional storage space into the landscape.



Use Layout Studio’s Timber Leg for a more relaxed, contemporary feel. 

Into the Future

Choices and scalability ensure Layout Studio can change with  
the needs of an organisation and its people. As teams grow  
and condense, as personal preferences shift, organisations  
can respond – well into the future – by scaling the system  
up or down, or changing how it’s arranged.



Details and Features

Access Flap                                                                                                                               

Crank Handle

Workwall Accessories

Frameless Screen

Aero Leg Engage Leg Timber Leg

Leg Options

Umbilical Riser

Understructure and Cable Tray



Components

Layout Studio’s simple set of flexible elements can be 
configured and reconfigured as an organisation evolves.

Engage Leg 
Desk End Single 

Engage Leg 
Desk End

Engage Leg 
Intermediate Desk

Engage Leg Stand 120° Corner Leg
Intermediate Desk

Wire Management 
Tray

Engage Leg Stand 
End Double

Beams, Rectangular Surface Beams, 120°

Aero Leg 
Desk End Single 

Aero Leg 
Desk End

Aero Leg 
Intermediate Desk

Core Leg 
Desk End Double

Return Work Surface, 
Rectangular 

Meeting End, 
Rectangular

Primary Work Surface, 
Rectangular

Project Table, 
Rectangular

Timber Leg 
Single (Right)

Timber Leg 
Single (Left)

Timber Leg  
Desk End

Screen, Delineation Screen, Modesty Screen, Desk Up Screen, Floor Standing

Primary Work Surface, 120°

1230/1430/1630/1830
600/700/800/900/
1230/1430/1630/1830

600/700/
800/900

1200/1400/1600/1800 1200/1400/1600/1800

1000/1100

1000/1200/1400/1600/1800
600/700/
800/900

600/700/800/
900/1200/1400/

1600/1800 800 800 1600

800-2400

1200-1400

800/900/1000/
1200/1400/1500/
1600/1800/2000

1230/1430/1630/1830

500

1055/
1105/
1205

1055/1096/1105/
1149/1174/

1205

1055/1105/1205

1055/1105/
1205

1005/
1155

800/900/1000/
1200/1400

800/900/1000/1200/1400/
1500/1600/1800

800/900/1000/1200/
1400/1500/1600/1800

800/900/1000/1200/1400/
1500/1600/1800/2000

800/900/1000/1200/1400/
1500/1600/1800/2000

600

600/700/
800/900

600/700
/800800/900/1000/
1200/1400/1600

1200/1400

800/900/1000/1200/
1400/1600/1800/2000

800/900/1000/1200/
1400/1600/1800/2000

Modesty Panel, Primary

800/900/1000/1200/
1400/1600/1800/2000/

2200/2400

Modesty Panel, Secondary

800/900/1000/
1200/1400

Modesty Panel, 120°

1200/1400

600/700/
800/900

800/900/1000/1200/
1400/1500/1600/1800/
2000/2200/2400

1230/1430/1630/1830

400/450/
500/550/

600

CoreLeg 
Desk End Single

600/700/
800/900

Frameless Screen, Desk Up

Workwall Wardrobe

Workwall Upper Storage

Workwall Top Tile

800/900/1000/1100/1200/
1600/1800/2000/2200/2400 18

Workwall Mid Tile

Workwall Frame

800/900/1000/1100/1200/
1600/1800/2000/2200/2400

Wire Management 
Basket

Wire Management 
Umbilical

Frameless Screen, Modesty

1055/1096/
1105/1149/
1174/1205

Frameless Screen, Sit Stand

1055/1096/1105/
1149/1174/

1205

1200/1400/1500/1600/
1800/2000

Worktops

Workwall

Legs

Screens

Workwall Lower Tile

800/900/1000/1100/1200/
1600/1800/2000/2200/2400

Workwall Lower Storage

735

1050/1095

Vertical Riser Vertical Riser
Stand Height

800/900/1000/
1200/1400/1500/
1600/1800/2000



Materials

Please speak to your Herman Miller representative for the most  
current textile and material offering for Layout Studio. 

For more information, please visit hermanmiller.com or call +44 1225 794000.

Herman Miller and Y are among the registered trademarks of Herman Miller, Inc. 
Printed in the UK. Please recycle. 
© 2019 Herman Miller, Ltd.  PB2315_B 
All rights reserved.

Melamine 
worksurface 

finishes

Veneer  
worksurface 

finishes

Trim and 
understructure 

finishes

Screen 
glass finishes

Screen 
upholstery

Laminate 
workbase screen 

finishes

Havana Cherry
0C

Napoli Oak
0B

White Halifax Oak
WFK

Natural Beech
RZ

Fjord
FJD

Denim Blue
DEN

Chalk White
X1

Onyx Grey
ONG

Folkstone Grey
8Q

Soft White
LU

Charcoal Ash
I4

Smoked Cherry
I3

Oak open grain
OKG

Walnut open grain
OUG

Walnut on Ash
EV

Oak on Ash
EU

Maple open grain
Z5G

White American Oak
NOK

Graphite
G1

Metallic Silver
MS

Chalk White
X1

Soft White
LU

Bronze tint
5H

Grey tint
5F

Frosted
FS

Clear
TR

Price Band 3 
Hero
ZH1

Price Band 3
Remix 2
117

Price Band 4
Messenger 4
84

Price Band 6
Comfort plus
113

Price Band 3
Canvas 2
ZC5

Price Band 1
Racer
V86

Price Band 1
Lucia
7V

Price Band 1
Resonance
5T

Price Band 2
Blazer Lite
 Z1C

Price Band 2
Field 2
1FD

Price Band 2
Medley
1HA

Price Band 1
Cara
4B

Natural Walnut
RY

Price Band 2
Twist
8R

Halifax Oak
HFK

Maple
A8

Light Ash
I2

Clear on Ash
ET

Whiteboard
7R


